SPRING 2026

ASC-HOWE SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Effective 1/20/26 — 5/15/26
The shuttle will operate Monday-Friday from Applied Sciences Complex (ASC) to Lot 6, North of Howe Hall and
West of Sukup, and return to ASC

MORNING

7:45 ASC to Campus
7:55 Campus to ASC

8:45 ASC to Campus
8:55 Campus to ASC

9:20 ASC to Campus
9:30 Campus to ASC

9:45 ASC to Campus
9:55 Campus to ASC

10:20 ASC to Campus
10:30 Campus to ASC

10:45 ASC to Campus
10:55 Campus to ASC

11:20 ASC to Campus
11:30 Campus to ASC

AFTERNOON

Noon

12:25

1:00

1:25

2:00

2:25

3:00

3:25

4:00

4:25

5:00

6:00

12:10

12:35

1:10

1:35

2:10

2:35

3:10

3:35

4:10

4:35

5:10

ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC
ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC
ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC
ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC

ASC to Campus
Campus to ASC

ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC
ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC
ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC
ASC to Campus
Campus to ASC

ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC
ASC to Campus

Campus to ASC

ASC to Campus

This schedule, along with changes/issues, will be on the CNDE https://www.cnde.iastate.edu & MRC
https://www.mrc.iastate.edu

Questions/issues regarding the shuttle, contact ascshuttle@iastate.edu
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