## **SPRING 2026**

## ASC-HOWE SHUTTLE SCHEDULE Effective 1/20/26 – 5/15/26

The shuttle will operate Monday-Friday from Applied Sciences Complex (ASC) to Lot 6, North of Howe Hall and West of Sukup, and return to ASC

MORNING AFTERNOON

7:45		ASC to Campus
	7:55	Campus to ASC
8:45		ASC to Campus
	8:55	Campus to ASC
9:20		ASC to Campus
	9:30	Campus to ASC
9:45		ASC to Campus
	9:55	Campus to ASC
10:20		ASC to Campus
	10:30	Campus to ASC
10:45		ASC to Campus
	10:55	Campus to ASC
11:20		ASC to Campus
	11:30	Campus to ASC

Noon		ASC to Campus
	12:10	Campus to ASC
12:25		ASC to Campus
	12:35	Campus to ASC
1:00		ASC to Campus
	1:10	Campus to ASC
1:25		ASC to Campus
	1:35	Campus to ASC
2:00		ASC to Campus
	2:10	Campus to ASC
2:25		ASC to Campus
	2:35	Campus to ASC
3:00		ASC to Campus
	3:10	Campus to ASC
3:25		ASC to Campus
	3:35	Campus to ASC
4:00		ASC to Campus
	4:10	Campus to ASC
4:25		ASC to Campus
	4:35	Campus to ASC
5:00		ASC to Campus
	5:10	Campus to ASC
6:00		ASC to Campus

This schedule, along with changes/issues, will be on the CNDE <a href="https://www.cnde.iastate.edu">https://www.cnde.iastate.edu</a> & MRC <a href="https://www.mrc.iastate.edu">https://www.mrc.iastate.edu</a>

Questions/issues regarding the shuttle, contact ascshuttle@iastate.edu